23

PZCHKS

Meno: lise v. ‘t laantje
Plemeno: shetland pony

5-GENERACNY POVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Cislo: 0114554
Pohlavie: kobyla

Rok nar.: 0
Farba:

OTEC / Sire
Bright v. Uilenbroek 0
0001000
0
0
0
0
MATKA / Dam
Boltwood Celeba 0
0097258
0
0
0
0
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